CREATIVE PRICE LIST
memMssRrIes 2023

Y Top Seller
ALBUMS & PAGES UsbD CAD AUD
12x12 Albums
12x12 Foiled Bookcloth Album Cover $37.50 $39.50 $62.50
W 12x12 Page Protectors (16/pk) $10.50 $12.50 $17.50
12x12 Plain, Shimmer or Mica Bookcloth Album Cover $29.50 $33.50 $52.50
W 12x12 Plain Pages and Protectors (16/pk) $29.50 $35.00 $49.50
12x12 Multi-Pocket Pages (12/pk) $24.50 $27.00 $40.50
¥ 12x12 Top-Loading Single-Pocket Pages (12/pk) $24.50 $27.00 $40.50
8.5x11 Single-Pocket Pages (12/pk) $24.50 $27.00 $40.50
Cover Holders & Straps Bundle $1.25 $1.50 $2.50
12x12 Fast2Fab™ (Pre-Printed Pages)
12x12 Fast2Fab™ Album $59.50 $70.00 $99.50
12x12 Fast2fab™ Refill Pages (16/pk) $32.50 $35.00 $49.50
8x8 Albums
8x8 Foiled Bookcloth Album Cover $25.00 $29.00 $45.50
8x8 Page Protectors (12/pk) $6.50 $7.50 $13.50
8x8 Plain Bookcloth Album Cover $20.50 $22.50 $39.50
8x8 Plain Pages and Protectors (12/pk) $20.50 $23.00 $37.50
8x8 Paper Album $9.00 $10.00 $19.50
8x8 Side-Loading Pages $20.00 $24.00 $35.50
8x8 School Days or My First Year Album Kit (free shipping) $65.00 $85.00 $130.00
6.75x10 Albums (Happy Album)
6.75x10 Foiled Bookcloth Cover $25.00 $29.00 $45.50
6.75x10 Happy Album Planner Kit $15.00 $18.00 $26.50
6.75x10 Plain Bookcloth Cover $20.50 $22.50 $39.50
6.75x10 Plain Pages + Protectors (13/pk) $19.50 $23.00 $37.50
Archiver’s™ Photo Corners (260/pk) $9.00 $10.00 $14.50
Foam Squares (2/pk) $6.50 $7.50 $11.50
Foam Tape $9.50 $11.50 $16.00
Kraft Photo Corners (360/pk) $9.50 $11.00 $18.00
Mini Tape Runner Refill $6.00 $7.00 $10.50
Photo Tape $9.50 $11.50 $16.00
Y Precision Point Adhesive Pen $7.00 $8.00 $12.00
Tape Chips (280/pk) $6.50 $7.50 $11.50
Y Tape Runner (all versions) $9.50 $11.50 $16.00
% Tape Runner Refill (all versions *excludes Mini Tape Runner Refills) $8.50 $10.50 $12.50

©2023 CM Group Holdings, Inc. | CM Group Holdings Brands: Creative Memories® | 0823



CREATIVE PRICE LIST
memMssRrIes 2023

*

DECORATIVE UsbD

12x12 Paper

Designer Paper Pack (6/pk) $5.00
Designer Paper Pack (12/pk) $10.00
Foiled Accent Paper Pack (6/pk) $8.00
Foiled Accent Paper Pack (12/pk) $16.00
Vellum Paper Pack (6/pk) $5.00
Shimmer Solid Core Paper Pack (10/pk) $12.50
Shimmer Solid Core Paper Pack (5/pk) $6.00
12x12 Cardstock

Solid Cardstock (10/pk) $10.00
Embellishments

Die Cut Embellishmlerjts (Non Laser Cut, Foiled, $10.00
Flocked, Spot UV Finish, etc.)

Laser Cut Borders (5/pk) $6.00
Laser Cut Embellishments & Laser Cut Borders (10/pk) $11.00
Laser Cut Paper Packs (3/pk) $16.50
Layered & Flocked Borders $10.00
Mini Pack Embellishments (16/pk) $2.00
XL Layered Embellishment (1/pk) $5.00
Mat Packs

Laser Cut Mats (4/pk) $7.50
Laser Cut Mats (6/pk) $11.00
Variety Mat Pack (24/pk) $10.00
Stickers

Stickers (1/pk) $3.00
Stickers (3/pk) $9.00
KITS/BUNDLES usbD
Blank Card Kit $7.00
Card Kits $22.00
Gift Box Bundles $82.50
Fast2Fab™ Bundles $75.50
Project Recipe™ Kits $13.50
Theme Packs $10.00
4x6 Peekaboo Pockets™ (10/pk) $6.00
5x7 Peekaboo Pockets™ (10/pk) $7.00
6x12 Peekaboo Pockets™ (6/pk) $8.00
Memorabilia Pockets (10/pk) $6.00

©2023 CM Group Holdings, Inc. | CM Group Holdings Brands: Creative Memories®

CAD

$6.00
$11.00
$9.50
$19.00
$6.00
$14.00
$7.00

$12.00

$11.00

$7.50
$11.50
$18.00
$11.00
$2.50
$6.00

$8.00
$11.50
$11.00

$3.25
$9.50

CAD
$8.00
$24.00
$96.50
$89.00
$15.00
$12.00

CAD

$7.00
$8.00
$9.50
$7.00

0823

AUD

$9.50

$18.50
$13.50
$27.00
$10.50
$21.50
$11.00

$18.50

$16.50

$10.50
$17.50
$24.00
$17.50
$3.50
$8.00

$11.50
$17.50
$17.50

$5.00
$15.50

AUD
$11.50
$35.00
$137.50
$129.00
$22.00
$17.00

AUD

$10.50
$12.50
$15.00
$10.50



CREATIVE

memMssRrIes 2023

»* %

TOOLS

Trimmers

12-inch Trimmer

12-inch Trimmer Blades

12-inch Trimmer Mat Strip
12-inch Decorative Trimmer
Personal Trimmer

Circle Cutter

Circle Cutter Straight Blade
Micro-Tip Scissors

All-Purpose Scissors

Original Border Maker System
Border Maker Cartridges
Original Border Maker System
Custom Cutting System
Custom Cutting System Blades
Custom Cutting System Mat
Custom Cutting System Patterns
Punches

2-Way Corner Rounder
Border/Frame Punch

Single Punch

Recipe Templates
Multi-Purpose Clips (4/pk)
Photo Labeling Pencil

Recipe Templates

Envelope Making

3.5x8.5 Slimline Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)

4x6 Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)
5x7 Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)
Bone Folder

Envelope & Bow Creator

Tool Staples

Cup Caddy

Multi-Purpose Tool

Zero Centering Ruler

JOURNALING SUPPLIES
Journal Templates
Dual-Tip Pens

Micro-Tip Pens

Dot-Tip Pens

©2023 CM Group Holdings, Inc.

PRICE LIST

UsbD

$49.00
$9.00
$7.50
$24.00
$26.50
$26.50
$6.00
$10.00
$5.50

$19.50
$35.50

$7.50
$15.00
$16.00

$10.50
$28.50
$24.50

$2.00
$3.00
$15.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$5.00
$28.50

$25.00
$8.00
$6.00

usD
$15.00
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00

CM Group Holdings Brands: Creative Memories®

CAD

$59.00
$10.00
$9.00
$25.00
$29.00
$29.00
$7.50
$11.00
$6.50

$21.00
$39.50

$9.00
$18.00
$19.00

$12.50
$31.50
$25.50

$2.50
$3.50
$16.00

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$6.00
$31.50

$30.00
$8.50
$7.50

CAD
$16.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

0823

AUD

$82.50
$13.50
$12.50
$39.50
$48.50
$47.00
$10.50
$18.00
$10.50

$31.50
$59.00

$15.50
$26.00
$30.00

$20.50
$48.50
$39.50

$3.50
$5.50
$22.50

$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$8.00
$46.50

$42.50
$14.00
$10.50

AUD
$22.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00



CREATIVE PRICE LIST
memMssRrIes 2023

ORGANIZERS UsbD CAD AUD
Photo Organization
5x7 Photo Box & Cases (1 box with 6 cases) $29.00 $35.00 $50.00
5x7 Photo Cases (2/pk) $9.00 $10.00 $15.00
Power’ Layouts Guides (15/pk) $14.00 $16.50 $25.00
Power’ Layouts Kit $29.00 $35.00 $52.00
Power’ Sort Dividers (12/pk) $4.50 $5.50 $8.50
% Power’ Sort Box $29.50 $35.50 $49.50
Product Organization
12x12 Paper Box $22.00 $26.50 $37.50
Large POD Tote $49.00 $59.00 $79.00
POD Organizer Insert (1/pk) $16.00 $20.00 $28.00
Power’ Project Folders (4/pk) $20.00 $24.00 $37.00
Power’ Simple Sleeve (5/pk) $20.00 $25.00 $35.00
Small Flex POD $12.50 $17.00 $22.00
Sort & Stash Binder $35.00 $39.00 $60.00
Sort & Stash Fill & File Sleeves $9.50 $11.00 $17.50
Storage & Display Tote $59.00 $70.00 $99.50
% Tools Organizer $39.50 $47.50 $67.50
CUSTOM PRODUCTS usbD CAD AUD
12x12 Custom Album Covers $69.50 $82.50 $119.50
12x12 Custom Album + Refill Pages $119.50 $139.50 $199.50
12x12 Custom Foiled Front Album Covers $39.50 $45.50 $67.50
12x12 Custom Foiled Spines $10.00 $12.00 $17.00
12x12 Custom Refill Pages (2/pk) $15.00 $18.00 $25.50
12x12 Custom Refill Pages (16/pk) $59.50 $69.50 $99.50
Photo Prints $0.27 $0.35 $0.47
DIGITAL ARTWORK uUsbD CAD AUD
< 50 Digital Elements $4.95 $5.95 $7.95
50-74 Digital Elements $6.95 $7.95 $9.95
75-99 Digital Elements $10.95 $12.95 $16.95
> 100 Digital Elements $14.95 $17.95 $21.95

©2023 CM Group Holdings, Inc. | CM Group Holdings Brands: Creative Memories® | 0823



