

A -	_		
	$rac{1}{2}$	Sel	101
-	ıvb	361	ıeı

				A rop com
	ALBUMS & PAGES	USD	CAD	AUD
	12x12 Albums			
	12x12 Foiled Bookcloth Album Cover	\$37.50	\$39.50	\$62.50
	12x12 Page Protectors (16/pk)	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$17.50
	12x12 Plain, Shimmer or Mica Bookcloth Album Cover	\$29.50	\$33.50	\$52.50
	12x12 Plain Pages and Protectors (16/pk)	\$29.50	\$35.00	\$49.50
	12x12 Multi-Pocket Pages (12/pk)	\$24.50	\$27.00	\$40.50
	12x12 Top-Loading Single-Pocket Pages (12/pk)	\$24.50	\$27.00	\$40.50
	8.5x11 Single-Pocket Pages (12/pk)	\$24.50	\$27.00	\$40.50
	Cover Holders & Straps Bundle	\$1.25	\$1.50	\$2.50
	12x12 Fast2Fab™ (Pre-Printed Pages)			
	12x12 Fast2Fab™ Album	\$59.50	\$70.00	\$99.50
	12x12 Fast2fab™ Refill Pages (16/pk)	\$32.50	\$35.00	\$49.50
	8x8 Albums			
	8x8 Foiled Bookcloth Album Cover	\$25.00	\$29.00	\$45.50
	8x8 Page Protectors (12/pk)	\$6.50	\$7.50	\$13.50
	8x8 Plain Bookcloth Album Cover	\$20.50	\$22.50	\$39.50
	8x8 Plain Pages and Protectors (12/pk)	\$20.50	\$23.00	\$37.50
	8x8 Paper Album	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$19.50
	8x8 Side-Loading Pages	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$35.50
	8x8 School Days or My First Year Album Kit (free shipping)	\$65.00	\$85.00	\$130.00
	6.75x10 Albums (Happy Album)			
	6.75x10 Foiled Bookcloth Cover	\$25.00	\$29.00	\$45.50
	6.75x10 Happy Album Planner Kit	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$26.50
	6.75x10 Plain Bookcloth Cover	\$20.50	\$22.50	\$39.50
	6.75x10 Plain Pages + Protectors (13/pk)	\$19.50	\$23.00	\$37.50
	ADHESIVES	USD	CAD	AUD
	Archiver's™ Photo Corners (260/pk)	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$14.50
	Foam Squares (2/pk)	\$6.50	\$7.50	\$11.50
	Foam Tape	\$9.50	\$11.50	\$16.00
	Kraft Photo Corners (360/pk)	\$9.50	\$11.00	\$18.00
	Mini Tape Runner Refill	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$10.50
	Dht- T	\$9.50	\$11.50	\$16.00
	Photo Tape	40.00	7	
	Proto Tape Precision Point Adhesive Pen	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$12.00
•	·			\$12.00 \$11.50
	Precision Point Adhesive Pen	\$7.00	\$8.00	

	DECORATIVE	USD	CAD	AUD
	12x12 Paper			
	Designer Paper Pack (6/pk)	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$9.50
*	Designer Paper Pack (12/pk)	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$18.50
	Foiled Accent Paper Pack (6/pk)	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$13.50
	Foiled Accent Paper Pack (12/pk)	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$27.00
	Vellum Paper Pack (6/pk)	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$10.50
*	Shimmer Solid Core Paper Pack (10/pk)	\$12.50	\$14.00	\$21.50
	Shimmer Solid Core Paper Pack (5/pk)	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$11.00
	12x12 Cardstock			
*	Solid Cardstock (10/pk)	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$18.50
	Embellishments			
	Die Cut Embellishments (Non Laser Cut, Foiled, Flocked, Spot UV Finish, etc.)	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$16.50
	Laser Cut Borders (5/pk)	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$10.50
*	Laser Cut Embellishments & Laser Cut Borders (10/pk)	\$11.00	\$11.50	\$17.50
	Laser Cut Paper Packs (3/pk)	\$16.50	\$18.00	\$24.00
	Layered & Flocked Borders	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$17.50
	Mini Pack Embellishments (16/pk)	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.50
	XL Layered Embellishment (1/pk)	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
	Mat Packs			
	Laser Cut Mats (4/pk)	\$7.50	\$8.00	\$11.50
	Laser Cut Mats (6/pk)	\$11.00	\$11.50	\$17.50
*	Variety Mat Pack (24/pk)	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$17.50
	Stickers			
	Stickers (1/pk)	\$3.00	\$3.25	\$5.00
*	Stickers (3/pk)	\$9.00	\$9.50	\$15.50
	KITS/BUNDLES	USD	CAD	AUD
	Blank Card Kit	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$11.50
*	Card Kits	\$22.00	\$24.00	\$35.00
	Gift Box Bundles	\$82.50	\$96.50	\$137.50
	Fast2Fab™ Bundles	\$75.50	\$89.00	\$129.00
	Project Recipe™ Kits	\$13.50	\$15.00	\$22.00
	Theme Packs	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$17.00
	PEEKABOO POCKETS™	USD	CAD	AUD
*	4x6 Peekaboo Pockets™ (10/pk)	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$10.50
	5x7 Peekaboo Pockets™ (10/pk)	\$7.00	\$8.00	\$12.50
	6x12 Peekaboo Pockets™ (6/pk)	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$15.00
	Memorabilia Pockets (10/pk)	\$6.00	\$7.00	\$10.50

	TOOLS	USD	CAD	AUD
	Trimmers			
*	12-inch Trimmer	\$49.00	\$59.00	\$82.50
*	12-inch Trimmer Blades	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$13.50
	12-inch Trimmer Mat Strip	\$7.50	\$9.00	\$12.50
	12-inch Decorative Trimmer	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$39.50
	Personal Trimmer	\$26.50	\$29.00	\$48.50
	Circle Cutter	\$26.50	\$29.00	\$47.00
	Circle Cutter Straight Blade	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$10.50
	Micro-Tip Scissors	\$10.00	\$11.00	\$18.00
	All-Purpose Scissors	\$5.50	\$6.50	\$10.50
	Original Border Maker System			
*	Border Maker Cartridges	\$19.50	\$21.00	\$31.50
	Original Border Maker System	\$35.50	\$39.50	\$59.00
	Custom Cutting System			
*	Custom Cutting System Blades	\$7.50	\$9.00	\$15.50
	Custom Cutting System Mat	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$26.00
	Custom Cutting System Patterns	\$16.00	\$19.00	\$30.00
	Punches			
	2-Way Corner Rounder	\$10.50	\$12.50	\$20.50
	Border/Frame Punch	\$28.50	\$31.50	\$48.50
*	Single Punch	\$24.50	\$25.50	\$39.50
	Recipe Templates			
	Multi-Purpose Clips (4/pk)	\$2.00	\$2.50	\$3.50
	Photo Labeling Pencil	\$3.00	\$3.50	\$5.50
*	Recipe Templates	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$22.50
	Envelope Making			
	3.5x8.5 Slimline Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$15.50
	4x6 Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$15.50
	5x7 Envelope Paper Pack (12/pk)	\$8.00	\$9.50	\$15.50
	Bone Folder	\$5.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
*	Envelope & Bow Creator	\$28.50	\$31.50	\$46.50
	Tool Staples			
	Cup Caddy	\$25.00	\$30.00	\$42.50
*	Multi-Purpose Tool	\$8.00	\$8.50	\$14.00
	Zero Centering Ruler	\$6.00	\$7.50	\$10.50
	JOURNALING SUPPLIES	USD	CAD	AUD
	Journal Templates	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$22.50
*	Dual-Tip Pens	\$3.50	\$4.00	\$9.00
	Micro-Tip Pens	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$9.00
	Dot-Tip Pens	\$4.00	\$5.00	\$9.00

	ORGANIZERS	USD	CAD	AUD
	Photo Organization			
	5x7 Photo Box & Cases (1 box with 6 cases)	\$29.00	\$35.00	\$50.00
	5x7 Photo Cases (2/pk)	\$9.00	\$10.00	\$15.00
	Power* Layouts Guides (15/pk)	\$14.00	\$16.50	\$25.00
	Power* Layouts Kit	\$29.00	\$35.00	\$52.00
	Power* Sort Dividers (12/pk)	\$4.50	\$5.50	\$8.50
*	Power* Sort Box	\$29.50	\$35.50	\$49.50
	Product Organization			
	12x12 Paper Box	\$22.00	\$26.50	\$37.50
	Large POD Tote	\$49.00	\$59.00	\$79.00
	POD Organizer Insert (1/pk)	\$16.00	\$20.00	\$28.00
	Power* Project Folders (4/pk)	\$20.00	\$24.00	\$37.00
	Power* Simple Sleeve (5/pk)	\$20.00	\$25.00	\$35.00
	Small Flex POD	\$12.50	\$17.00	\$22.00
	Sort & Stash Binder	\$35.00	\$39.00	\$60.00
	Sort & Stash Fill & File Sleeves	\$9.50	\$11.00	\$17.50
	Storage & Display Tote	\$59.00	\$70.00	\$99.50
*	Tools Organizer	\$39.50	\$47.50	\$67.50
	CUSTOM PRODUCTS	USD	CAD	AUD
	12x12 Custom Album Covers	\$69.50	\$82.50	\$119.50
	12x12 Custom Album + Refill Pages	\$119.50	\$139.50	\$199.50
	12x12 Custom Foiled Front Album Covers	\$39.50	\$45.50	\$67.50
	12x12 Custom Foiled Spines	\$10.00	\$12.00	\$17.00
	12x12 Custom Refill Pages (2/pk)	\$15.00	\$18.00	\$25.50
	12x12 Custom Refill Pages (16/pk)	\$59.50	\$69.50	\$99.50
	Photo Prints	\$0.27	\$0.35	\$0.47
	DIGITAL ARTWORK	USD	CAD	AUD
	< 50 Digital Elements	\$4.95	\$5.95	\$7.95
	50-74 Digital Elements	\$6.95	\$7.95	\$9.95
	75-99 Digital Elements	\$10.95	\$12.95	\$16.95
	> 100 Digital Elements	\$14.95	\$17.95	\$21.95